
WOMEN'S  165.0 RESULTS

Women's  165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Rachel Simpson Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 155.0 0

2 Rylan Covey Humboldt 164.4 140.0 0

3 Grace  Morey Hiawatha High School 157.0 135.0 0

4 Nevaeh Valcoure Concordia High School 158.0 135.0 0

5 Kaelee Washington Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 130.0 0

6 Sydney Schears Goodland 158.0 125.0 0

7 Addison Sowers Pratt High School 164.6 120.0 0

8 Brei Carmichael Goodland 162.0 115.0 0

9 Kinsey Krom Pratt High School 162.2 115.0 0

10 Maddie Cook Santa Fe Trail High School 160.0 110.0 0

11 Becca Lewis Prairie View High School 161.0 95.0 0

Women's  165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kaelee Washington Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 265.0 0

2 Kinsey Krom Pratt High School 162.2 255.0 0

3 Rachel Simpson Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 250.0 0

4 Grace  Morey Hiawatha High School 157.0 245.0 0

5 Nevaeh Valcoure Concordia High School 158.0 225.0 0

6 Sydney Schears Goodland 158.0 225.0 0

7 Rylan Covey Humboldt 164.4 225.0 0

8 Addison Sowers Pratt High School 164.6 210.0 0

9 Maddie Cook Santa Fe Trail High School 160.0 195.0 0

10 Brei Carmichael Goodland 162.0 195.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Becca Lewis Prairie View High School 161.0 190.0 0

Women's  165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kaelee Washington Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 190.0 0

2 Nevaeh Valcoure Concordia High School 158.0 155.0 0

3 Kinsey Krom Pratt High School 162.2 155.0 0

4 Rylan Covey Humboldt 164.4 155.0 0

5 Grace  Morey Hiawatha High School 157.0 150.0 0

6 Rachel Simpson Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 145.0 0

7 Maddie Cook Santa Fe Trail High School 160.0 135.0 0

8 Becca Lewis Prairie View High School 161.0 125.0 0

9 Sydney Schears Goodland 158.0 115.0 0

10 Brei Carmichael Goodland 162.0 0 0

11 Addison Sowers Pratt High School 164.6 0 0

Women's  165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kaelee Washington Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 585.0 10

2 Rachel Simpson Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 550.0 8

3 Grace  Morey Hiawatha High School 157.0 530.0 6

4 Kinsey Krom Pratt High School 162.2 525.0 4

5 Rylan Covey Humboldt 164.4 520.0 2

6 Nevaeh Valcoure Concordia High School 158.0 515.0 1

7 Sydney Schears Goodland 158.0 465.0 0

8 Maddie Cook Santa Fe Trail High School 160.0 440.0 0

9 Becca Lewis Prairie View High School 161.0 410.0 0

10 Addison Sowers Pratt High School 164.6 330.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Brei Carmichael Goodland 162.0 310.0 0


